Justin Thomas Junior Championship

Player, Hometown

Supakorn Amornchaichan, (Thailand) Bangkok, , Thailand
(2023)

Supapon Amornchaichan, (Thailand) Bangkok, , Thailand
(2024)

Walter Anderson, Baton Rouge, La. (2023)
Griffin Barke, Crestwood, Ky. (2025)

Finley Bartlett, Cincinnati, Ohio (2025)
Wesley Beard, Louisville, Ky. (2023)

Jack Beauchamp, Grapevine, Texas (2022)
Peyton Blackard, Fort Branch, Ind. (2025)
Peyton Bonny, Louisville, Ky. (2022)
Dresden Bounds, San Antonio, Texas (2027)
Dalton Burts, Peachtree Corners, Ga. (2023)
C. A. Carter, Lexington, Ky. (2024)

Brady Catalano, Upper Arlington, Ohio (2024)
Gavin Clutts, Hazard, Ky. (2023)

McKean Collins, Lexington, Ky. (2023)

Luke Daley, Louisville, Ky. (2023)

Samir Davidov, Roanoke, Va. (2022)

Alisa Davidova, Roanoke, Va. (2027)

Aaron DeWitt, Winter Haven, Fla. (2025)
Argyle Downes, Charles Town, W.Va. (2024)
Jenna Estravillo, Mt Washington, Ky. (2023)
Davis Gochenouer, Dayton, Ohio (2024)
Grey Goff, Nicholisville, Ky. (2023)

Sam Guest, Louisville, Ky. (2024)

Ashton Harper, Roanoke, Va. (2023)

Nolan Haynes, Barberton, Ohio (2023)
Daniel Heister, Mason, Ohio (2023)

Connor Hess, Jacksonville, Fla. (2024)

John Hiller, New York, N.Y. (2024)

Callen Hoskins, Palm Beach Gardens, Fla. (2022)
Madison Hudson, Dry Ridge, Ky. (2023)
Adam Hunt, Columbia, S.C. (2023)

Isabella Johnson, Murfreesboro, Tenn. (2025)
leuan Jones, (United Kingdom) Ann Arbor, Mich. (2024)
Brynn Kort, Henderson, Nev. (2025)

Jacob Lang, Alvaton, Ky. (2024)

Michael Lang, Alvaton, Ky. (2023)

Michael Lee, Fairfax, Va. (2024)

Emma Lindemoen, Prospect, Ky. (2025)
Armand Loscalzo, Tampa, Fla. (2022)
Mallorie Luitwieler, Katy, Texas (2022)
Connor Malicki, Avon, Ohio (2023)

Mary Keene Marrs, Lexington, Ky. (2022)

Ander Martinez, (Mexico) Alvarado, Veracruz, , Mexico
(2025)

Juan M. Martinez, (Mexico) Alvarado, Veracruz, , Mexico
(2023)

Isaac Moody, LaGrange, Ky. (2023)

Liam O'Grady, Louisville, Ky. (2025)
Samantha Olson, Phoenix, Ariz. (2024)

Jaivir Pande, Houston, Texas (2023)

Andrew Petruzzelli, Dallas, Texas (2023)
Reagan Ramage, Burlington, Ky. (2025)
Cameron Roberts, Robinson Creek, Ky. (2025)
Santiago Schele, (Chile) Santiago, , Chile (2025)
Jacob Settles, Winchester, Ky. (2024)
Matthew Shull, Westfield, Ind. (2023)

Athena Singh, Morehead, Ky. (2026)

Brady Smith, Simpsonville, Ky. (2024)

Kyle Smith, Akron, Ohio (2024)

Tyler Spielman, Cave Creek, Ariz. (2024)
Michael Stagnaro, Cincinnati, Ohio (2025)
Abigail Sutherland, Glenview, Ky. (2022)

Asof 08/03/2022 04:36 EST

Intent
Verbal: University of Southern
Mississippi

Furman University

Texas Christian University

Western Kentucky University

Verbal: University of Cincinnati

George Mason University

Verbal: Virginia Tech
Verbal: University of Missouri

Indiana University
Verbal: Marshall University
University of lllinois

La Salle University
University of North Texas
Verbal: Kent State University
Eastern Kentucky University

Verbal: Texas Christian University

University of Kentucky

Rolex AJGA
Rank

394

93
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168
843

230
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295
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242
475
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830
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216

673

Junior Golf Scoreboard
Rank

346

82

172
922
640
959
178
591
508
377
283

653
995
393
232

910

771

293
161

492
544
406
607
469
108
375
218

678
333

905
107

257
214

672

311

164



Justin Thomas Junior Championship

Player, Hometown

Anna Swan, North East, Pa. (2024)

Angelina Tao, Coto De Caza, Calif. (2026)
Caroline Thompson, Montgomery, Ohio (2024)
Jack Vojtko, Stow, Ohio (2024)

Connor Williams, Escondido, Calif. (2023)
Gabe Williams, Deansboro, N.Y. (2022)

Siuue Wu, (Hong Kong) Reunion, Fla. (2024)
Tsamue Wu, (Hong Kong) Reunion, Fla. (2024)
Benjamin Wulkopf, Louisville-Jefferson Coun, Ky. (2023)
Ashley Yen, Houston, Texas (2022)

Vinay Yerramsetti, Vestavia, Ala. (2023)

Keira Yun, Elizabethtown, Ky. (2027)

Elijah Zamarron, Sunrise, Fla. (2024)

David Zhang, Blacksburg, Va. (2022)

Vanessa Zhang, (Canada) Vancouver, British Columbia,
Canada (2024)

Sarah Zheng, Bolingbrook, Ill. (2022)
Avery Zweig, McKinney, Texas (2025)

Asof 08/03/2022 04:36 EST

Intent

Verbal: Ohio State University
Verbal: Arizona State University
Saint Bonaventure University

Verbal: Bellarmine University
Yale University

Carnegie Mellon University

Carleton College

Rolex AJGA
Rank

240
664

333
109

130
488

400

413

237
26

839
55

Junior Golf Scoreboard
Rank

436
775

378
49

215
954

758
593

62

79



